Tucalota Creek Ranch - JR Productions (Temecula, CA) - 02/15/2025

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 25 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
#

Placing
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Total
Time
08.31
08.31
101.15
101.15
101.66
101.66
110.77
110.77
111.06
111.06
52.35
52.35

Total
Time
96.86
96.86
104.26
104.26
40.44
40.44
43.19
43.19

Total
Time
112.7
112.7
115.74
115.74

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
13
13
10
10

12 Handicap - 19 teams

Total
Cattle
20
20
20

6 Handicap - 31 teams

Total

Cattle

16
16
16
16

Last Name

Briggs
Greer
Greer
Greer
Greer
McNeel
Christy
Greer
Greer
Khalil
Amboss
Elfelt

Last Name

Cheek
Gaiser
Gaiser
McNeel
Avery
Langdale
Amboss
Langdale

Last Name

Avery
Ransford
Greer
Langdale

First
Name
Dennis
James
James
Braden
Braden
Wayne
Kimberly
Kyle
James
Reem
Monica
Gena

First
Name
Michelle
Sue
Sue
Wayne
Sandy
Bradley
Monica
Bradley

First
Name
Sandy
Shari
Kyle
Bradley

Amount
Won

$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$228.00
$228.00
$152.00
$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$310.00
$310.00
$186.00
$186.00

Points

Points

—_ NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points
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114.68
114.68
56.41
56.41
58.62
58.62
59.03
59.03
58.53
58.53
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14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
8

8

Briggs
Walker
Greer
Jaramillo
Briggs
Hochstetler
Greer
Hochstetler
Briggs
Ransford

All Levels Handicap - 40 teams

Total

Time

90.87

90.87

96.93

96.93
102.25
102.25
35.86

35.86

38.88

38.88

39.45

39.45

40.53

40.53

44.19

44.19

44 .41

44 .41

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Hanson
Ransford
Greer
Mitchell
Cheek
Ransford
Gaiser
McNeel
Hanson
Langdale
Amboss
Greer
Christy
Gaiser
Haase
Hanson
Christy

Zimmerman

Western Heritage All Levels - 18 teams

Placing i?;fel

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Dennis
Allison
Kyle
Hector
Dennis
Marcus
Kyle
Marcus
Lynn
Shari

First
Name
Keith
Shari
James

Kathryn
Michelle
Shari
Sue
Wayne
Keith
Bradley
Monica
James
Kimberly
Sue

Aleta
Keith

Kimberly
Vickie

First
Name

$124.00

$124.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$400.00
$400.00
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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Points



92.93
92.93
93.67
93.67
111.68
111.68
115.87
115.87
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20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17

Gaiser
QGreer
Christy

Zimmerman

Amboss
QGreer
McNeel

Zimmerman

Sue
James
Kimberly
Vickie
Monica
Braden
Wayne
Vickie

$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Tucalota Creek Ranch - JR Productions (Temecula, CA) - 02/16/2025

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 24 teams

12 Handicap - 17 teams

Total
Time
1 68.4
1 68.4
2 76.08
2 76.08
3 85.33
3 85.33
4

4

#

Placing

91.77
91.77

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

6 Handicap - 42 teams

Last Name

Redmond
Roberts
Ambler

Hochstetler

QGreer
Sonntag
QGreer

Hochstetler

Briggs
Gaiser

Last Name

Cheek
Mitchell
Greer
Langdale
Gaiser
Greer
Langdale
Ransford

First
Name
Cheryl
Marcy
Jamie
Marcus
James
Michael
Braden
Marcus
Dennis
Sue

First
Name
Michelle
Kathryn
Remy
Bradley
Sue
Remy
Bradley
Shari

Amount
Won

$276.00
$276.00
$184.00
$184.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$204.00
$204.00
$136.00
$136.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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Placing i?rfi
106.42
106.42
114.96
114.96
106.93
106.93
52.14
52.14
56.15
56.15
57.67
57.67
58.59
58.59
59.92
59.92
55.14
55.14
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Avery
Cheek
Greer
Ransford
Greer

Youngblood

Ambler
Gaiser
Greer

Hochstetler

Cheek
Walker
Bibbins

Cheek

Bramlett
Gaiser
Bramlett
Langdale

All Levels Handicap - 31 teams

Total
Time
64.63
64.63
65.38
65.38
68.19
68.19
72.5
72.5
76.9
76.9
86.39
86.39

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Last Name

Greer
Mitchell
Gaiser
Mitchell
Cheek
Gaiser
Greer
McNeel
McNeel
Mitchell
Sonntag
Wood

First
Name
Sandy

Michelle

Kyle
Shari

Kyle
Janine
Jamie
Mark
Kyle

Marcus
Michelle
Allison
Lori
Michelle
Annette
Mark
Annette
Bradley

First
Name
James

Kathryn
Sue
Kathryn
Michelle
Sue
James
Wayne
Wayne
Kathryn
Michael
Greg

Amount
Won

$420.00
$420.00
$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$310.00
$310.00
$186.00
$186.00
$124.00
$124.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 92.35
7 92.35

20
20

Becica
QGreer

Western Heritage All Levels - 14 teams

Total
Time
112.8
112.8
114.05
114.05
110.17
110.17

Youth - 10 teams

Placing
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: Total
Placing Time
1 55.59
1 55.59

Total

Cattle

18
18
18
18
17
17

Total
Cattle
7
7

Last Name

McNeel
Pontanari
Cheek
Gaiser
Gaiser
Greer

Last Name

QGreer
Lloyd

Darlene
James

First
Name
Wayne
Paola
Michelle
Sue
Sue
James

First
Name

Braden
Baylee

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$280.00

$280.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$125.00
$125.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5



